

Charles T Parker Way

Bid Tabs

Wednesday, May 02, 2018



				TFT CONSTRUCTION		Westech		CorPac	
	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION AND TRAFFIC CONTROL (00200)									
1	Mobilization (00210)	LS	ALL	\$ 59,227.80	\$ 59,227.80	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 261,250.00	\$ 261,250.00
2	Temporary Traffic Control (00225)	LS	ALL	\$ 2,783.00	\$ 2,783.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
3	Flaggers (00225) (minimum bid \$48.00)	HR	200.0	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	Erosion Control (00280)	LS	ALL	\$ 13,523.00	\$ 13,523.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	Sediment Fence, Unsupported (Orange) (00280)	LF	2,560.0	\$ 2.90	\$ 7,424.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,680.00
6	Inlet Protection (00280)	EA	14.0	\$ 165.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 910.00
MOBILIZATION AND TRAFFIC CONTROL SUBTOTAL				\$ 97,267.80		\$ 231,680.00		\$ 369,840.00	
ROADWORK (00300)									
7	Construction Survey Work (00305)	LS	ALL	\$ 20,592.00	\$ 20,592.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
8	Removal of Structures and Obstructions (00310)	LS	ALL	\$ 8,455.00	\$ 8,455.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
9	Clearing and Grubbing (00320)	LS	ALL	\$ 3,419.00	\$ 3,419.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
10	General Embankment (003300)	CY	1,924.0	\$ 7.50	\$ 14,430.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 23,088.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 23,088.00
11	General Excavation (00330)	CY	2,180.0	\$ 8.80	\$ 19,184.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 28,340.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 65,400.00
12	Subgrade Stabilization (00331)	CY	516.0	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,352.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,192.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 38,700.00
13	Subgrade Geotextile (00350)	SY	5,652.0	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,652.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,652.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,652.00
ROADWORK SUBTOTAL				\$ 83,084.00		\$ 102,972		\$ 260,340	
DRAINAGE AND SEWERS (00400)									
14	6 Inch PVC Perforated Storm Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' (00445)	LF	75.0	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00
15	12 Inch PVC Storm Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' (00445)	LF	586.6	\$ 70.00	\$ 41,062.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 37,542.40	\$ 75.00	\$ 43,995.00
16	18 Inch PVC Storm Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' (00445)	LF	551.7	\$ 98.00	\$ 54,066.60	\$ 95.00	\$ 52,411.50	\$ 88.00	\$ 48,549.60
17	24 Inch PVC Storm Sewer Pipe, 0'-10' (00445)	LF	398.2	\$ 120.00	\$ 47,784.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 47,784.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 44,598.40
18	4 Inch HDPE Sanitary Sewer Force Main Pipe, 0'-10' (00445)	LF	1,915.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 70,855.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 76,600.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 206,820.00
19	6 Inch C900 Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-20' (00445)	LF	141.0	\$ 96.00	\$ 13,536.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 18,330.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 14,805.00
20	6 Inch HDPE Sanitary Sewer Force Main Pipe, 0'-10' (00445)	LF	1,915.0	\$ 40.00	\$ 76,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 86,175.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 206,820.00
21	8 Inch PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-20' (00445)	LF	996.5	\$ 119.00	\$ 118,583.50	\$ 130.00	\$ 129,545.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 127,552.00
22	10 Inch PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 10'-20' (00445)	LF	38.7	\$ 143.00	\$ 5,534.10	\$ 160.00	\$ 6,192.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,805.00
23	8 Inch Sanitary Sewer Cleanout (00470)	EA	3.0	\$ 771.00	\$ 2,313.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00
24	Concrete Inlets, Type CG-30 (00470)	EA	7.0	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 17,430.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 15,050.00
25	Concrete Inlets, Type CG-48 (00470)	EA	2.0	\$ 2,865.00	\$ 5,730.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00
26	Area Drain Inlet (00470)	EA	1.0	\$ 1,597.00	\$ 1,597.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00
27	Concrete Storm Manholes, 48" Standard (00470)	EA	7.0	\$ 4,484.00	\$ 31,388.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 54,950.00
28	Concrete Storm Manholes, 96" Standard w/ Snout (00470)	EA	1.0	\$ 15,649.00	\$ 15,649.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 12,850.00	\$ 12,850.00
29	Concrete Sewer Manholes, 48" Standard (00470)	EA	4.0	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 20,480.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 46,000.00
30	Connection To Existing Structures (00490)	EA	2.0	\$ 1,024.00	\$ 2,048.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 7,700.00
DRAINAGE AND SEWERS SUBTOTAL				\$ 527,056.20		\$ 554,729.90		\$ 849,420	

Charles T Parker Way

Bid Tabs

Wednesday, May 02, 2018



				TFT CONSTRUCTION		Westech		CorPac	
	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
BASES (00600)									
31	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 2 inches Deep (00620)	SY	2,010.0	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 15,075.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,050.00
32	Aggregate Base (00641)	CY	2,337.0	\$ 46.00	\$ 107,502.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 105,165.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 101,659.50
BASES SUBTOTAL				\$ 111,522.00		\$ 120,240		\$ 111,709.50	
WEARING SURFACES (00700)									
33	Level 3, 1/2-Inch Dense ACP (00744)	TONS	2,992.0	\$ 78.00	\$ 233,376.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 224,400.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 221,408.00
34	Concrete Curbs, Standard Curb and Gutter (00759)	LF	2,503.0	\$ 24.00	\$ 60,072.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 70,084.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 102,623.00
35	Concrete Driveway Approach (00759)	SF	1,523.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,230.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 21,322.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 24,368.00
36	Concrete Walks (00759)	SF	13,838.0	\$ 6.00	\$ 83,028.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 110,704.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 103,785.00
37	Truncated Domes (00759)	SF	118.0	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,304.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,304.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,670.00
WEARING SURFACES SUBTOTAL				\$ 395,010.00		\$ 429,814		\$ 459,854	
PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL AND GUIDANCE DEVICES (00800)									
38	Mono-Directional Type I Markers (00855)	EA	13.0	\$20.00	\$ 260.00	\$8.00	\$ 104.00	\$20.00	\$ 260.00
39	Bi-Directional Yellow Type I Markers (00855)	EA	28.0	\$ 20.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 560.00
40	Thermoplastic, Non-Profile, 120 mils, Extruded or Sprayed (00865)	FT	991.0	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,919.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,468.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,928.00
41	Pavement Legend, Type ABE: Arrows (00867)	EA	3.0	\$ 418.00	\$ 1,254.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
42	Pavement Bar, Type AB (00867)	SF	130.0	\$ 16.70	\$ 2,171.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00
PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL AND GUIDANCE DEVICES SUBTOTAL				\$ 13,164.00		\$ 6,686.50		\$ 11,898	
PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL & ILLUMINATION SYSTEMS (00900)									
43	Permanent Signing (00940)	LS	ALL	\$ 5,677.00	\$ 5,677.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
44	Lighting Pole Foundations (00970)	EA	15.0	\$ 809.00	\$ 12,135.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 16,500.00
PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL & ILLUMINATION SYSTEMS SUBTOTAL				\$ 17,812.00		\$ 18,000.00		\$ 34,500	
RIGHT-OF-WAY DEVELOPMENT (01000)									
45	Swale and Conveyance Ditch (01012)	LS	ALL	\$ 76,960.00	\$ 76,960.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
46	Permanent Seeding, Water Quality Mix (01030)	SF	4,650.0	\$ 0.60	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 2,557.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,325.00
47	Bark Mulch, 3" Depth (01040)	CY	107.0	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,955.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 6,741.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,745.00
48	Deciduous Trees, 2 inch Caliper (01040)	EA	43.0	\$ 652.00	\$ 28,036.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 15,480.00
49	Root Barrier (01040)	LF	258.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,322.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,096.00
RIGHT-OF-WAY DEVELOPMENT SUBTOTAL				\$ 117,321.00		\$ 162,420.5		\$ 39,646.0	

Charles T Parker Way

Bid Tabs

Wednesday, May 02, 2018



				TFT CONSTRUCTION		Westech		CorPac	
	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS (01100)									
50	Irrigation System (01120)	LS	ALL	\$ 18,935.00	\$ 18,935.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
51	6 Inch C900 Potable Water Pipe, Fittings & Couplings with Restrained Joints (01140)	LF	243.5	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,522.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 13,392.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 19,480.00
52	12 Inch C900 Potable Water Pipe, Fittings & Couplings with Restrained Joints (01140)	LF	1,372.0	\$ 60.00	\$ 82,320.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 89,180.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 116,620.00
53	Connection to Existing Main w/ Hot Tap (01140)	EA	1.0	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
54	Temporary Blow Off Assembly, 2 Inch (01140)	EA	4.0	\$ 904.00	\$ 3,616.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00
55	Temporary Blow Off Assembly, 4 Inch (01140)	EA	3.0	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 11,550.00
56	12x6 Inch Tee, MJxFL (01140)	EA	8.0	\$ 625.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00
57	12x12 Inch Cross, MJ (01140)	EA	1.0	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
58	6 Inch MJ Plug (01140)	EA	4.0	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00
59	12 Inch MJ Plug (01140)	EA	3.0	\$ 302.00	\$ 906.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 2,940.00
60	Flow Adapter (01140)	EA	2.0	\$ 422.00	\$ 844.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
61	Straddle Block, Standard (01150)	EA	3.0	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00
62	6 Inch Gate Valve, MJxFL (01150)	EA	8.0	\$ 915.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00
63	12 Inch Gate Valve, MJxFL (01150)	EA	5.0	\$ 2,130.00	\$ 10,650.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 33,250.00
64	Fire Hydrant Assembly (01160)	EA	4.0	\$ 5,330.00	\$ 21,320.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,895.00	\$ 19,580.00
65	1 Inch Water Service (01170)	LF	64.0	\$ 51.00	\$ 3,264.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,368.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,720.00
66	2 Inch Water Service (01170)	LF	103.0	\$ 166.00	\$ 17,098.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 16,480.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 23,175.00
67	Water Meter Box (01170)	EA	6.0	\$ 215.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 5,910.00
WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS SUBTOTAL				\$ 198,920.50		\$ 210,820.50		\$ 329,275	
UNDERGROUND UTILITY SYSTEM (1200)									
68	5106-LA Vault (01210)	EA	3.0	\$ 8,667.00	\$ 26,001.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 33,000.00
69	UV Switch 3P Vault (01210)	EA	1.0	\$ 4,892.00	\$ 4,892.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
70	Joint Utility Trench (1210)	LF	2,507.0	\$ 17.50	\$ 43,872.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 40,112.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 46,379.50
71	1 Inch Conduit (01210)	LF	2,305.0	\$ 2.40	\$ 5,532.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,610.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,762.50
72	2 Inch Conduit (01210)	LF	5,241.0	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,723.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,482.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 18,343.50
73	3 Inch Conduit (01210)	LF	8,008.0	\$ 3.50	\$ 28,028.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 24,024.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 36,036.00
UNDERGROUND UTILITY SYSTEM SUBTOTAL				\$ 124,048.50		\$ 114,728.0		\$ 146,021.5	
				\$ 1,685,206.00		\$ 1,952,091.40		\$ 2,612,504.0	